SB010-24 South Town Square Underground Electrical Project Electric Department

			High Voltage Specialists, Inc.		Over and Under General Contractor, Inc.		Primoris T&D Services, LLC		U-TEC Construction, Inc.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$26,027.29	\$26,027.29	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$73,710.00	\$73,710.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
3	Warranties & Bonds	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,905.87	\$4,905.87	N/B	\$0.00	\$8,067.47	\$8,067.47
4	Installation of Street Light 30' Pole	13 EA	\$1,049.69	\$13,645.97	\$382.95	\$4,978.35	\$1,183.23	\$15,381.99	\$450.00	\$5,850.00
5	Street Light Termination	13 EA	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$288.09	\$3,745.17	\$18.22	\$236.86	\$42.00	\$546.00
6	Installation of #6 Duplex	1535 FT	\$9.78	\$15,012.30	\$1.95	\$2,993.25	\$2.51	\$3,852.85	\$1.00	\$1,535.00
7	Installation of 1" Conduit	1535 FT	\$22.97	\$35,258.95	\$1.85	\$2,839.75	\$16.76	\$25,726.60	\$1.20	\$1,842.00
8	Installation of uv2 handholes	13 EA	\$866.46	\$11,263.98	\$1,711.93	\$22,255.09	\$350.24	\$4,553.12	\$67.50	\$877.50
9	Installation of Single Phase Padmounts with Concrete Pad and Ground Assembly	9 EA	\$1,732.89	\$15,596.01	\$1,291.18	\$11,620.62	\$2,366.47	\$21,298.23	\$1,150.00	\$10,350.00
10	Installation of 1/0 Cable	7219 FT	\$17.79	\$128,426.01	\$2.55	\$18,408.45	\$16.76	\$120,990.44	\$30.00	\$216,570.00
11	Primary Elbow Termination	24 EA	\$577.63	\$13,863.12	\$556.46	\$13,355.04	\$170.39	\$4,089.36	\$78.00	\$1,872.00
1.7	Installation of 3 Phase Termination Cabinets and Installation of Ground Assemblies	2 EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,549.70	\$7,099.40	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
13	Installation of 50' C1F Wood Pole	1 EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$711.43	\$711.43	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
14	3 Phase Termination on Wood Pole	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,484.57	\$2,484.57	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
15	3 Phase Termination into Existing 3 Phase Pad Mount	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,871.92	\$3,871.92	\$3,000.09	\$3,000.09	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	Bore into Existing 3-Phase Transformer with Installation of 3 1/0 Cables and Termination	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,754.94	\$4,754.94	\$5,797.85	\$5,797.85	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
Total			\$278,816.34		\$113,078.45		\$314,960.08		\$271,009.97	

Optional Variable Quantity Line Items										
17	Add for Rock Bore	500 LF	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	N/B	\$0.00	\$33.52	\$16,760.00	\$350.00	\$175,000.00
18	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	120 LF	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	N/B	\$0.00	\$62.86	\$7,543.20	\$200.00	\$24,000.00
Total with Options			\$294,916.34		\$113,078.45		\$339,263.28		\$470,009.97	

Recommended Vendor: Over and Under General Contractor, Inc. 129 B Hurricane Shoals Road Lawrenceville, GA 30046 P: 770-682-9160 overundercontractor@gmail.com